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2016 Junior Varsity Schedule

DATE

Sept. 12
Sept. 19
Sept. 26
Oct. 3
Oct. 10
Oct. 17

Oct. 24

TIME

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:00 PM

TBD

OPPONENT

Newport HS
Rainier Beach
Blanchet HS
Seattle Prep HS
Bainbridge HS
Eastside HS

TBD

LOCATION

Newport HS

SE Athletic Complex
Blanchet HS
Soundview
Soundview

Eastside HS

TBD



